Spaghetti, Mostaccioli, Rigatoni
Fettuccini or Linguine

Gnocchi or Cavatelli
Mostaccioli Chicken Ragu
Fettuccini Alfredo

Fettuccini Alfredo w/Chicken

Rigatoni Boscaiola

Green Peas, Mushrooms, and Sausage in
cream of tomato sauce

Baked Mostaccioli
With Marinara and Ricotta cheese
Fettuccini Bacon & Mushroom

Served with a light broth sauce

Homemade Lasagna
Marinara or meat sauce

Meat Tortellini Alfredo

Gnocchi Vodka Sauce
Potato dumpling

Linguini Clam Sauce
Red or white

Linguini with Calamari
Red Sauce

Linguini Sausage &

Roasted Red Pepper

Olive oil & garlic

Linguini Chicken & Broccoli
Olive oil & garlic

Linguini Shrimp & Broccoli
Olive oil & garlic

Pasta Ensalata

Linguini, onions, tomatoes in an oil & garlic sauce

Pasta Primavera
Fettuccini, zucchini, eggplant, tomato,

mushroom & broccoli with a light read cream sauce

Add Black Olives or Spinach
Add Broccoli or Mushroom
Add Meatballs or Sausage
Add Chicken

Add Shrimp

$8.25
$8.75
$9.25
$11.25
$15.25

$14.90

$11.15

$11.65

$11.65
$11.65
$12.95
$12.00

$12.25

$12.25
$13.25

$13.95
$9.75

$12.95

$2.00
$2.00
$2.99
$4.00
$4.50

Mac-N-Cheese $11.95

Ditalini with cheddar & parmesan cheese
and a light bread crumb topping

Penne Arrabiata (Spicy) $8.00
Ravioli (Cheese or Meat) $9.25
Baked Gnocchi $11.00

Gnocchi mixed with meat sauce,
ricotta & baked

Country Cavatelli $12.50

Cavatelli with Italian sausage &
mushrooms with a light red cream sauce

Manicotti $10.95
Tubular pasta stuffed with Ricotta cheese

& Baked

Stuffed Shells $10.99

Large shell pasta stuffed with Ricotta cheese & baked

Spaghetti Caprese $11.45

Spaghetti mixed with fresh mozzarella, tomato,
basil, garlic & oil

Spaghetti 3 Meat $12.40
Sausage, pepperoni, slice beef with garlic marinara & baked
Shrimp Scampi (Spicy) $14.95

Shrimp sautéed with onion, tomato, garlic,
parsley & red pepper flakes served over spaghetti

Shrimp & Baby Scallops Ala Diablo $14.95

Shrimp & baby scallops with spicy garlic
marinara sauce served over linguini

Linguini Mushroom Marinara $10.25

Chicken Monterrey $14.00
Mostaccioli, chicken, onion, tomato &
green peppers

Pasta served with bread & butter

Pastas can be made spicy upon request!

Sauces: Marinara, Meat, Arrabiata or Oil & Garlic

Other Sauce ($3.00 Extra): Alfredo, Vodka,
Tomato Basil, Creamy Pesto and Tomato Cream



