Spaghetti, Mostaccioli, Rigatoni Fettuccini or Linguine	\$8.25	Mac-N-Cheese Ditalini with cheddar & parmesan cheese	\$11.95
Ū.	ćo 75	and a light bread crumb topping	¢0.00
Gnocchi or Cavatelli	\$8.75	Penne Arrabiata (Spicy)	\$8.00
Mostaccioli Chicken Ragu	\$9.25	Ravioli (Cheese or Meat)	\$9.25
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$11.25	Baked Gnocchi	\$11.00
Fettuccini Alfredo w/Chicken	\$15.25	Gnocchi mixed with meat sauce, ricotta & baked	
Rigatoni Boscaiola	\$14.90	Country Cavatelli	\$12.50
Green Peas, Mushrooms, and Sausage in cream of tomato sauce		Cavatelli with Italian sausage & mushrooms with a light red cream sauce	
Baked Mostaccioli	\$11.15	Manicotti	\$10.95
With Marinara and Ricotta cheese		Tubular pasta stuffed with Ricotta cheese & Baked	
Fettuccini Bacon & Mushroom	\$11.65	Stuffed Shells	\$10.99
Served with a light broth sauce		Large shell pasta stuffed with Ricotta cheese & baked	
Homemade Lasagna Marinara or meat sauce	\$11.65	Spaghetti Caprese Spaghetti mixed with fresh mozzarella, tomato,	\$11.45
Meat Tortellini Alfredo	\$11.65	basil, garlic & oil	
Gnocchi Vodka Sauce Potato dumpling	\$12.95	Spaghetti 3 Meat Sausage, pepperoni, slice beef with garlic marinara &	\$12.40 baked
Linguini Clam Sauce Red or white	\$12.00	Shrimp Scampi (Spicy) Shrimp sautéed with onion, tomato, garlic,	\$14.95
Linguini with Calamari Red Sauce	\$12.25	parsley & red pepper flakes served over spaghetti	
Linguini Sausage &		Shrimp & Baby Scallops Ala Diablo	\$14.95
Roasted Red Pepper	\$12.25	Shrimp & baby scallops with spicy garlic marinara sauce served over linguini	
Linguini Chicken & Broccoli Olive oil & garlic	\$13.25	Linguini Mushroom Marinara	\$10.25
Linguini Shrimp & Broccoli	\$13.95	Chicken Monterrey	\$14.00
Olive oil & garlic Pasta Ensalata Linguini, onions, tomatoes in an oil & garlic sauce	\$9.75	Mostaccioli, chicken, onion, tomato & green peppers	
Pasta Primavera Fettuccini, zucchini, eggplant, tomato, mushroom & broccoli with a light read cream sauce	\$12.95		

Add Black Olives or Spinach	\$2.00
Add Broccoli or Mushroom	\$2.00
Add Meatballs or Sausage	\$2.99
Add Chicken	\$4.00
Add Shrimp	\$4.50

Pasta served with bread & butter Pastas can be made spicy upon request!

Sauces: Marinara, Meat, Arrabiata or Oil & Garlic

Other Sauce (\$3.00 Extra): Alfredo, Vodka, Tomato Basil, Creamy Pesto and Tomato Cream